Dimensions in millimeters (inch) unless otherwise stated
ACTUAL SIZE
56
Other options available. For complete details
on variety, part numbers, installation and
 specification, go to
Forward

Step 2
Use chart below to select part number.
Step 3
Complete part number by selecting color options below.
Display Weight
Center of
Gravity
d
AV Series Dynamic Mount
Tilt
Specification and Selection
Part Numbers FORWARD TORQUE
N-m (in-lb)
REVERSE TORQUE
N-m (in-lb)BLACK WHITE
AV-D25-2T35F-50 AV-D25-2T35F-76 3.9 (35.0) 3.0 (26.7)
AV-D25-2T50F-50 AV-D25-2T50F-76 5.7 (50.0) 4.0 (35.7)
AV-D25-2T65F-50 AV-D25-2T65F-76 7.3 (65.0) 5.4 (47.5)
AV-D25-2T80F-50 AV-D25-2T80F-76 9.0 (80.0) 6.7 (59.4)
AV-D25-2T95F-50 AV-D25-2T95F-76 10.7 (95.0) 7.8 (68.9)
AV-D25-2T110F-50 AV-D25-2T110F-76 12.4 (110.0) 9.0 (79.8)
AV-D25-2T35R-50 AV-D25-2T35R-76 3.0 (26.7) 3.9 (35.0)
AV-D25-2T50R-50 AV-D25-2T50R-76 4.0 (35.7) 5.7 (50.0)
AV-D25-2T65R-50 AV-D25-2T65R-76 5.4 (47.5) 7.3 (65.0)
AV-D25-2T80R-50 AV-D25-2T80R-76 6.7 (59.4) 9.0 (80.0)
AV-D25-2T95R-50 AV-D25-2T95R-76 7.8 (68.9) 10.7 (95.0)
AV-D25-2T110R-50 AV-D25-2T110R-76 9.0 (79.8) 12.4 (110.0)
57
Other options available. For complete details
on variety, part numbers, installation and
 specification, go to